
   
DEPARTMENT OF ATHLETICS  

HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC DIRECTORS AND PRINCIPALS 
 

Jasper Jewell - Director of Athletics                                470.658.3244/cell    404.802.5575/office     
jjewell@atlanta.k12.ga.us  
 
Rendell Jackson - Assistant Director of Athletics           470.658.3210/cell    404.802.5583/office 
renjackson@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
 
Corrie Collier – Assistant Director of Athletics               470.855.9444/cell    404.802.5580/office 
Corrie.collier@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
  

 

School Athletic Director Principal Phone  

 
B.E.S.T. Academy 
1190 Northwest Drive, NW 30318 

 
Joshua Moore 

jomoore@atlanta.k12.ga.us  
 

 
Dr. Timothy Jones 

 
404-802-4937 

 

 
Coretta Scott King Young Women’s 
Leadership Academy 
1190 Northwest Drive, NW 30318 

 
Nadine O’Connor-Smith 

noconnor@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
 

 
 

Ms. Eulonda Washington 

 
 

404-802-4972 
 

 
The New Schools at Carver 
55 McDonough Blvd., SE 30315 

 
 Wendy Golston 

wendy.golston@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
 

 
 

Ms. Christina Rogers 
 

 
 

404-802-4449 
 

 
Frederick Douglass High School 
225 Hamilton E. Holmes Drive, NW 30318 

 
Alana Allen 

aaallen@atlanta.k12.ga.us  
 

 
 

Mrs. Forrestella Taylor 

 
 

404-802-3123 
 

 
Midtown High School 
929 Charles Allen Drive, NE 30309 

 
Patricia Barksdale 

Patricia.barksdale@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
 

 

 
  
 Dr. Betsy Bockman 

 
 

404-802-3051 
 

 
Maynard H. Jackson High School 
801 Glenwood Ave., SE 30316 

 
Reginald Curry 

rcurry@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
 

 
 

Dr.  Adam Danser 

 
 

404-802-5212 
 

 
Benjamin E. Mays High School 
3450 Benjamin E. Mays Drive, SW 30331 

 
Dallas Allen 

dgallen@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
 

 
 

Mr. Ramon Garner 

 
 

404-802-5100 
 

 
North Atlanta High School 
2875 Northside Drive, NW 30305 
 

 
 Andre Regan 

aregan@atlanta.k12.ga.us  
 

 
 

Mr. Curtis Douglass 

 
 

404-802-4762 
 

 
South Atlanta High School 
800 Hutchens Rd., SE 30354 
 

 
Michael Reddick 

mreddick@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
 

 
 

Dr. Patricia Ford 

 
 

404-802-5075 
 

 
D.M. Therrell High School 
3099 Panther Trail, SW 30311 
 

 
Gregory Sullivan 

Gregory.sullivan@atlanta.k12.ga.us  
  

 
 

Mr. Dante Edwards 

 
 

404-802-5387 
 

 
Booker T. Washington High School 
45 Whitehouse Drive, SW 30314 
 

 
 Derrick Avery 

dxavery@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
   

 
 

Mr. William Wade 

 
 

404-802-4621 
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